Attendance
Whimple Primary School
Full Governor and Sub Committee Meetings

SEPTEMBER 2016 - JULY 2017

Name

Governor Category (Reconstitution 19/05/15)

FG

FG

FG FG

FG

FG

FG

KEY

13/09/16

04/10/16

18/10/16

15/11/16 | 06/12/16 | 10/01/17 [ 07/02/17 | 28/02/17

21/03/17

25/04/17

16/05/17

20/06/17

11/07/17

Full Governors

| 1|Mr Richard Green Co-opted - Chair Finance & Resources £ Finance & Resources Sub-Committee
|__2|Mrs Maria Wallis Co-opted - Chair Teaching & Learning Sub-Committee
|__3|Mrs Charlotte Woollam Co-opted - Vice Chair N/A
|__4|Mrs Gail Martin-Davies Co-opted Did Not Attend
5|Rev Chris Martin LA
| 6|Mrs Kate Mackay Parent
7|Mr James Terrett Parent - Chair Teaching & Learning
8| Mr Neil Walker Parent
| 9|Mrs Susie Jessop Headteacher
|_10{Mrs Carole Shilston Acting Headteacher
|_11|Mrs Miranda Killen Staff




