## Attendance Whimple Primary School Full Governor and Sub Committee Meetings

SEPTEMBER 2016 - JULY 2017																
Name	Governor Category (Reconstitution 19/05/15)	FG	F&R	FG	T&L	FG	F&R	FG	T&L	FG	F&R	FG	T&L	FG		KEY
		13/09/16	04/10/16	18/10/16	15/11/16	06/12/16	10/01/17	07/02/17	28/02/17	21/03/17	25/04/17	16/05/17	20/06/17	11/07/17	FG	Full Governors
Mr Richard Green	Co-opted - Chair Finance & Resources	×													F&R	Finance & Resources Sub-Committee
Mrs Maria Wallis	Co-opted - Chair														T&L	Teaching & Learning Sub-Committee
Mrs Charlotte Woollam	Co-opted - Vice Chair															N/A
Mrs Gail Martin-Davies	Co-opted														×	Did Not Attend
Rev Chris Martin	LA						×									
Mrs Kate Mackay	Parent															
Mr James Terrett	Parent - Chair Teaching & Learning			×												
Mr Neil Walker	Parent															
Mrs Susie Jessop	Headteacher															
Mrs Carole Shilston	Acting Headteacher															
Mrs Miranda Killen	Staff			×												